2024 Schedule of Events

SUNDAY, JUNE 9
3:00-4:45 Check in & move into dorms
5:00-6:00 Orientation/welcome meeting
6:00-7:00 Dinner
7:00-10:00 Evening activities

MONDAY-THURSDAY, JUNE 10-13

7:00-7:50
8:00-8:50
9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50

3:00-3:50

4:00-4:50
5:00-5:50
6:00-6:50
7:00-10:00

Optional practice time
Breakfast
Studio class (warm-ups, technique, tips)

Chamber A coaching
Philharmonia sectionals

Chamber B coaching
Symphony Orchestra sectionals

Lunch
Practice/free time
Electives

Chamber A coaching
Philharmonia full rehearsal

Chamber B coaching
Symphony Orchestra full rehearsal

Masterclass/practice/free time
Dinner

Evening activities and concerts
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FRIDAY, JUNE 14

7:00-7:50
8:00-8:50
9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50
1:00-3:30
3:30

4:00

5:30

6:00

After concert

Optional practice time
Breakfast
Concert tech run

Chamber A coaching
Philharmonia full rehearsal

Chamber B coaching
Symphony full rehearsal

Lunch

Practice/free time/change for concert (black or camp t-shirt)
Call time for Showcase | Performers

SMALL ENSEMBLE SHOWCASE |

Call time for Showcase Il Performers

SMALL ENSEMBLE SHOWCASE I

Pizza party

SATURDAY, JUNE 15

8:00-9:00
9:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30

Breakfast

Group photo (wear camp t-shirt)

LARGE ENSEMBLE SHOWCASE (wear black or camp t-shirt)
Reception

Move out

EVENING ACTIVITIES (subject to change)
Sunday: Ice breakers

Monday: TBD

Tuesday: Artist Faculty Showcase

Wednesday: Trivia

Thursday: Artist Faculty Showcase, outdoor games
Friday: Chamber Music Showcase, pizza party
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