2024 Schedule of Events

SUNDAY, JUNE 9

3:00-4:45	Check in & move into dorms	Complex Residence Halls		
5:00-6:00	Orientation/welcome meeting	Emerson Concert Hall		
6:00-7:00	Dinner	Student Center		
7:00-10:00	Evening activities	Complex Residence Halls		

MONDAY-THURSDAY, JUNE 10-13

7:00-7:50	Optional practice time	
8:00-8:50	Breakfast	Student Center
9:00-9:50	Studio class (warm-ups, technique, tips)	Room
10:00-10:50	Chamber A coaching Philharmonia sectionals	Room Room
11:00-11:50	Chamber B coaching Symphony Orchestra sectionals	Room Room
12:00-12:50	Lunch	Student Center
1:00-1:50	Practice/free time	
2:00-2:50	Electives	Room
3:00-3:50	Chamber A coaching Philharmonia full rehearsal	Room Emerson Stage
4:00-4:50	Chamber B coaching Symphony Orchestra full rehearsal	Room Emerson Stage
5:00-5:50	Masterclass/practice/free time	
6:00-6:50	Dinner	Student Center
7:00-10:00	Evening activities and concerts	Complex Residence Halls

FRIDAY, JUNE 14

7:00-7:50	Optional practice time	
8:00-8:50	Breakfast	Student Center
9:00-9:50	Concert tech run	
10:00-10:50	Chamber A coaching Philharmonia full rehearsal	Room
11:00-11:50	Chamber B coaching Symphony full rehearsal	Room
12:00-12:50	Lunch	Student Center
1:00-3:30	Practice/free time/change for concert (black or camp t-shirt)	Emerson Stage
3:30	Call time for Showcase I Performers	Tharp
4:00	SMALL ENSEMBLE SHOWCASE I	Emerson Concert Hall
5:30	Call time for Showcase II Performers	Tharp
6:00	SMALL ENSEMBLE SHOWCASE II	Emerson Concert Hall
After concert	Pizza party	Complex Residence Halls

SATURDAY, JUNE 15

8:00-9:00	Breakfast	Student Center
9:30	Group photo (wear camp t-shirt)	Emerson Stage
10:30-11:30	LARGE ENSEMBLE SHOWCASE (wear black or camp t-shirt)	Emerson Stage
11:30-12:30	Reception	Upper Lobby
12:30-1:30	Move out	

EVENING ACTIVITIES (subject to change)

Sunday: Ice breakers Monday: TBD

Tuesday: Artist Faculty Showcase

Wednesday: Trivia

Thursday: Artist Faculty Showcase, outdoor games Friday: Chamber Music Showcase, pizza party